YQTC-24009-EN  Rev. C   2025.11 1 / 3
BCS-2P Series Pressure Sensor
Overview
The BCS-2P Series Pressure Sensors can be
used in central air-conditioning water systems,
as well as for pressure measurement of liquids or
gases in other applications, and supports
multiple control signal outputs.

O-ring Sealing: Fluor rubber (default)
YQTC-24009-EN  Rev. C   2025.11 2 / 3
Ordering Information
 Model No. Measuring
Range
Output Signal/
Protocol
Wiring Connection Cable
Length
BCS-2P3V-1N21 0~10Bar
0V~10V
M
M12
G 1/4 1m
BCS-2P3V-2N21 0~16Bar
BCS-2P3V-3N21 0~25Bar
BCS-2P3A-1N21 0~10Bar
4mA~20mA BCS-2P3A-2N21 0~16Bar
BCS-2P3A-3N21 0~25Bar
BCS-2P3M-1N21 0~10Bar
Modbus RTU
(RS485)
BCS-2P3M-2N21 0~16Bar
BCS-2P3M-3N21 0~25Bar
BCS-2P3V-1N11 0~10Bar
0V~10V
DIN43650A
BCS-2P3V-2N11 0~16Bar
BCS-2P3V-3N11 0~25Bar
BCS-2P3A-1N11 0~10Bar
4mA~20mA BCS-2P3A-2N11 0~16Bar
BCS-2P3A-3N11 0~25Bar
BCS-2P3M-1N11 0~10Bar
Modbus RTU
(RS485)
BCS-2P3M-2N11 0~16Bar
BCS-2P3M-3N11 0~25Bar
Appearance Dimensions
RS485 (M12)                      0V~10V/4mA~20mA (M12)
YQTC-24009-EN  Rev. C   2025.11 3 / 3
              RS485 (DIN43650A)                   0V~10V/4mA~20mA (DIN43650A)